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We have "fixed" half of the damaged DOMs...
(includes deployment issues)

0

25

50

75

100

125

Feb-05 Feb-06 Feb-07 Feb-08 Feb-09 Feb-10
Date

N
um

be
r o

f D
O

M
s Damaged

Fixed

128 
damaged 

DOMs

61   
fixed 

DOMs

76 DOMs 588 DOMs 1390 DOMs 2514 DOMs 3724 DOMs 5032 DOMs


